
Champaign County Board  
Monthly Calendar of Meetings 

 

 June  2017  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
All Meetings Held 
in the Shields 
Meeting Room, 
Unless stated 
otherwise. 

   1  
FY2018 
Department Head 
Budget Strategy -
10-12 
 
RJTF Community 
Engagement – 
Urbana Adult Ed-
6:45pm 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Facilities 
Committee – 
 6:30 pm 
 

7  
DDB – 8am 
 
 

8  
ELUC – 

6:30 pm 
 
 

9  
Highway & 
Transportation 
Committee – 9:00 
a.m., 1605 E. Main, 
Urbana 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
NH BOD – 6pm, 
500 Art Bartell 
 

13  
Democratic 
Caucus  
6:00 pm-Putman 
Rm 
 
Republican 
Caucus 
5:30 pm, Mtg rm 3 
 
COW-6:30pm 
 

14  
Department Heads 
Budget Prep – 
8:30 am 

15  
ZBA – 7:00 pm,  
Dimt Mtg Rm 
 

RJTF – 6:30 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
County Board of 
Health – 5:30 pm, 
201 W. Kenyon Rd, 
Champaign 

21  
 

22  
Republican 
Caucus – 5:00 pm, 
Urbana Garden 
Restaurant 
 
Democratic 
Caucus-6:00 pm, 
Putman Rm 
 

County Board- 
6:30 pm 
 
RJTF Community 
Engagement – 
Urbana Adult Ed-
6:45pm 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

LEPC – 10am, 
ILEAS 

28  
 

MHB Study 
Session- 5:30pm 

29  
RJTF – 6:30 pm 
 
ZBA – 7:00 pm,  
Dimit Mtg Rm 
 

30  
 

 

DDB – Developmental Disabilities Board    
NH BOD – Nursing Home Board of Directors          
VAC – Veterans’ Assistance Commission           
LEPC – Local Emergency Planning Committee         
COW – Committee of the Whole 
CRPC – Crisis Response Planning Committee              
ZBA – Zoning Board of Appeals  
RTAG – Rural Transit Advisory Group 
ELUC – Environment and Land Use Committee                 
MHB – Mental Health Board 
RJTF – Racial Justice Task Force 
LMHIC – Labor/Management Health Ins Committee 
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