Champaign County Board Monthly Calendar of Meetings

June 2017						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
All Meetings Held in the Shields Meeting Room, Unless stated otherwise.	DDB – Developmental Disabilities Board NH BOD – Nursing Home Board of Directors VAC – Veterans' Assistance Commission LEPC – Local Emergency Planning Committee COW – Committee of the Whole CRPC – Crisis Response Planning Committee ZBA – Zoning Board of Appeals RTAG – Rural Transit Advisory Group ELUC – Environment and Land Use Committee MHB – Mental Health Board RJTF – Racial Justice Task Force		ctors on nmittee mittee	1 FY2018 Department Head Budget Strategy - 10-12 RJTF Community Engagement – Urbana Adult Ed- 6:45pm	2	3
4	5	6 Facilities Committee – 6:30 pm	7 DDB – 8am	8 ELUC – 6:30 pm	9 Highway & Transportation Committee – 9:00 a.m., 1605 E. Main, Urbana	10
11	12 NH BOD – 6pm, 500 Art Bartell	Democratic Caucus 6:00 pm-Putman Rm Republican Caucus 5:30 pm, Mtg rm 3	14 Department Heads Budget Prep – 8:30 am	15 ZBA – 7:00 pm, Dimt Mtg Rm RJTF – 6:30 pm	16	17
18	19	20 County Board of Health – 5:30 pm, 201 W. Kenyon Rd, Champaign	21	Republican Caucus – 5:00 pm, Urbana Garden Restaurant Democratic Caucus-6:00 pm, Putman Rm County Board- 6:30 pm RJTF Community Engagement – Urbana Adult Ed- 6:45pm	23	24
25	26	27 LEPC – 10am, ILEAS	28 MHB Study Session- 5:30pm	29 RJTF – 6:30 pm ZBA – 7:00 pm, Dimit Mtg Rm	30	

Champaign County Board Monthly Calendar of Meetings